CITY OF APPLETON
Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

TO: Finance Committee

[:I Municipal Services Committee
[ ] utilities Committee

SUBJECT: Award of Contract

The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:

Unit CC-17 Bridge Maintenance

Be awarded to:

Name: NuGen Johnson, LLC.
Address: PO Box 148
Sussex, WI 53089

In the amount of :

With a % contingency of :

For a project total not to exceed :

%% OR sk
In an amount Not To Exceed : $192,925.00
Budget: $175,000.00
Estimate: $186,000.00
Committee Date: 02/23/17
Council Date: 03/01/17

2/15/2017
JA\ENGINEERING\2ENGINEER S\Weyenberg C\Projects\2017\CC-17 Bridge Maintenance\CC-17 Contract Award Form.xls




cio L1-00 NOL131ddV 40 ALID

05'9LLY1Z$ 00°521°042$ 00°0£2'561$ 00°526'261$
00°004'5$ 00'058$ 00'86¥'c$ 00'£86$ 00°001'5$ 00°058$ 00'¥Z1'2$ 00'v5€$ B 9 86-py-g ‘uonosyold dijS-Huy |eIsul g ysiung ‘82
00°004'2$ 000514 00'00.$ 00°08$ 000Z}4'1$ 00°08% 0006118 00'58$ ‘89 vl uoposold J8ju] jeIsu) B usiung L2
00°000'2$ 00°000'2$ 00°005'€$ 00°005'€$ 00°000'2$ 00°000'2$ 00°009'9$ 00°009'9$ wns dwn| | yz.-pb-d ‘slieday Juiop Yiemapls ajnoseg  9C
00°000°0€$ 00°000'08$ 00'005'6$ 00°005'6$ 00'000'08% 00°000'0€$ 00000518 00°000'51$ wns dwn| | Z.-¥b-d ‘siiedey uonepuno Buueag uoluuni} 'S
00°05¥$ 00°0L$ 05'262$ 05°9$ 00°05¥$ 00'01$ 00°057$ 00048 ‘Ybs oy $ZL-P-d ‘UDUIFG YIBMBPIS 9}81ouo) Jlejsu) B ysiwng  ¥2
00°188'e$ 00'LYIS 00°50}'e$ 00'sE1L$ 00'620'v$ 00518 00°18¢'e$ 00418 spAbs ¢z y2i-th-d ‘qeIS Yorolddy sjaiouod jejsu) g ysiwng €2
00'256$ 00'%2$ 00'717$ 00'8L$ 00'625$ 00'62$ 00'255$ 00'%Z$ spAbs ¢z $2/-y-d ‘JUsliened 8jaiouo) Bummowsy CC
00°000'22$ 00°000°22$ 00000228 00'000'2Z$ 00'006'71$ 00°006'%1$ 00'851'21$ 00°851'2L$ wns dwn| | p2l-bb-d ‘ulelg youssl kT
00°005'2$ 00°005'2$ 00°00+'9% 00°00%'9$ 000528 00'054'2$ 00°005'1$ 00°005'L$ wns dwnj | ¥Z1-pp-d ‘lojuo) oyesp  0C
00000'0}4$ 00000018 00°000'9$ 00°000'9% 00°000°01$ 00°000'01$ 00'968'0L$ 00°968'9L$ wns dwn] | yzl-vr-d ‘uonezingopy 6}
00°052'¢$ 00'521$ 00°009'c$ 00'0Z1$ 00'052'e$ 00'521$ 00°068'¥$ 00'€9LS$ Wbs  og 112-bP-d ewinqy — Jiedoy aoeung 9)a10uo) g uoneledsld 8t
00°000'2$ 00°000'4$ 00°058$ 00'6Zv$ 00°000'2$ 00°000°+$ 00°00¥'2$ 00700218 ‘B9 Z JL1-pb-d 1ees wesg uawingy ues|y Ll
00°000'%$ 00°000'+$ 00°L9€'7$ 00°L9€'7$ 00'000'€$ 00'000°€$ 00°008'€$ 00°008'e$ wns dwn] | L12-¥p-d ‘lonuoQ oygesy 9k
00°000'5$ 00°000'G$ 00°005'e$ 00°005'e$ 00°000'+$ 00'000'}$ 00'0¥2'5$ 00°072'5$ wns dwnj | J1bb-d ‘uoneziigoy St
00'052'8$ 00'65$ 00°008'61$ 00°2€L$ 00'052'8$ 00'65$ 00'628'€$ 05'52$ ‘Wbs 051 112-bp-d ‘Z @dh) — Jiedey soepng sjelouoy g uoneledaid T
00°006'84$ 00°05$ 00'941'9p$ 002218 00'006'81$ 00°05$ 08'2e¥'0LS 09228 Bbs  gle LLL-vb-d ‘LSZ-bp-g ‘) @dA1 — Jledey aoepng ajeiouo) g uojesedaid €L
00002'L$ 00°09$ 00'005'2$ 00'62L$ 00002'L$ 00°09$ 00'096$ 00'8¥$ wup o 0z LL1¥-d ‘LG2-bp-g ‘Niedey qung sjeiouc) @ uoneiedeld Ch
00°265'028 08'yzie 00'69¢'€L$ 00'18% 00'G/E2L8 00'62$ 00°09%'02$ 00z wuyp g9l 1SZ-vb-g ‘UoJoN Buined jeisu) g ysiung b
00'000'9% 00°000'9$ 0000418 00°00}'1$ 00°005'€$ 00°005'c$ 00°28L'}$ 00°LEL'L$ wns dwny | 1SZ-vy-g ‘uoneloysey Ol
00°05.$ 00°6$ 05'292$ SLLS 00°05v$ 00'e$ 00°009$ 00v$ Wuyp o 0gl 1GZ-vb-g ‘9ous- YIS [lejsul g ysiwng 6
00°099% 00'v$ 05°282'1$ 0s'L$ 00°56¥$ 00e$ 00°099% 00'v$ GOl vZL¥p-d ‘1ST-bp-g D meg yida@ ind 8
00°00L'28 5298 00°006'2$ ST1$ 00°000'v$ 00018 0000228 698 (1104 15Z-¥p-8 (peolojuial) Youl-G 3iemapIS 8)aIouo) ffejsu] g ysiwng L
05°LL5$ 05°1$ 06°LL5% 0518 00'58e$ 0018 06°LL5$ 0s°L$ ‘ubs gge $2L-vb-d '1SZ-bb-g YMilemepiS 8jeiouo) Bunowey 9
00'5.5'e$ 00'69$ 00'00€'€$ 00°09$ 00°GL5'e$ 00'69$ 00°5.5'e$ 00°59$ spA'bs g5 1GZ-pb-g ‘UouI-g JUBLIBARY S)aIouo) JlEsU] @ ysiwng S
00°0LL'¥ES 002218 00°050'2€$ 00°0£1$ 00°006'6€$ 00°071$ 00°0LL'%ES 00°2ZL$ spAbs 68z 1SZ-b¥-9 'qeIS yorouddy sjeiouo) Jlejsu] g ysiwng Y
00'60%'9$ S8'81$ 00°0¥¥'S$ 00°9L$ 00'02L'2$ 00'$ 00'60%'9$ 58'81$ spA'bs  ove 1GZ-pp-9 ‘WBWaARd djeiouo) Buimowey €
00°005'2$ 00°005'2$ 00°008'2$ 00°008'2$ 00°019'v$ 00019'7$ 00°005'+$ 00°005'1$ wns dwnj | 1Sz~ ‘lonuon owes] T
00°000'0}+$ 00'000'0}+$ 00000°9$ 00°000'9$ 00°00Z'6$ 00'002'6% 0L'L£5'82$ 0L°2€5'828 wns dwn| | 162-bp-g ‘uoneziiqoN b
[CEE S55d WunN 1E30L S5ud N B0 FEdIUN 2301 EERFE] Sun  Kpuenp NOILJDS3a Wan
uoIINIISUOD BPUNT] *di0D uodioN 00 UOIONIISUOD UOJUIA 971 ‘uosuyop usHnN
2102 ‘g) Aenigag

103 Hun - NolLvIngvl aig

@oueuajuiely abpug



¢ioc L1-00 NO131ddV 40 ALID

05°69£°89Z$ 00°Z81'162$ ~  98'929'92Z$

JBqUINU pajoaLIod

00'00£'€$ 00°065$ 00'002'+$ 00008 00°00£'c$ 00°055$ ’® 9 86-¥i-g ‘uonos)old diiS-uy [[eIsul @ ysiung '8¢
00'052'L$ 00°62}$ 00°001'Z$ 00°051$ 00°00%'L$ 00°001$ ’9 Pl uonoajoId 181U] flesu) B usiwng  “LE
00°000'€Z$ 00'000'€Z$ 00°000'22$ 00°000'£2$ 00°009'e}$ 00'009'€}$ wns dwnj | pZL-bp-d ‘Siiedey ol Yjemapis ajnoseg  '9¢
00°000'62$ 00°000'62$ 00°000'VE$ 00°000'¥€$ 00°00L'eY$ 00°00L'ey$ wns dwnj | Z.-4b-d ‘sliedey uojepunod Buuesg uounly  ‘SC
00°006$ 00'02$ 00°067$ 00018 00°057$ 00018 Ybs op $21-¥b-d ‘UoUI-G YIEMBPIS B)alou0) [IBIsu] B ysiwng ¥
00°50%'5$ 00'6£2$ 00'520'$ 00'6LL$ 00'18€'e$ 00°L¥L$ spAbs €z $21-pb-d ‘qels Yoeoiddy ejeiouo) [fejsul B ysiwng €2
00°00€'Z$ 00°001$ 00'6.5$ 00528 » GS'EEVS Ge'8ls spAbs €2 . $2/-bP-d ‘uewWaned sjeiouo) Bumowsy CC
00°000'1E$ 00°000°1€$ 00°005'2L$ 00'00'2L$ 00°000'€Z$ 00'000'€Z$ wns dwnj | y2/-vi-d ‘Ulesg youss) e
00'560'e$ 00'660'€$ 00°005'L$ 00'005'1$ 00°008'L$ 00°005'L$ wns dwnj | 2.-vi-d ‘joauo) oyges) 02
00°000'7$ 00°000'7$ 00°000'LL$ 00°000'21$ 00°009'}$ 00009'+$ wns dwnj | $2.-vp-d ‘uoneziiqgon 6}
00°05€'L$ 005728 00'005'+$ 00°05}$ 00°001'8$ 00°0£2$ ‘ubs  og 1 12bp-d ‘Walynqy — Jledoy 9oBUNG 8j8I0U0) B UoleIedald ‘81
00'009'7}$ 00°00¢"'L$ 00°00Z'7$ 00°004'2$ 00°002'5$ 00°009'2$ e Z 112-bp-d ‘Jees weeg juswingy ues)y L}
00°598'€S 00°59€'e$ 00°008'€$ 00°008'e$ 00°008'c$ 00°008'$ wns dwnj | JL1-pb-d ‘lonuo) oweil 9k
00°00€'2$ 00°00£'2$ 00000'6$ 00°000'6$ 00°009'L$ 00°009'1$ wns dwn| | L1L-pb-d ‘uoneziigon Sb
00°056'01$ 00°€L$ 00°085'S$ 00'2£$ 00°0SZ'L1$ 00'6.$ ‘ubs  0sh JLLPb-d ‘'z odAL — Jtedey eoelNg BjaIoU0) B Uohesedald VI
00'9v5'12$ 00°26% 00'Z8L'L$ 00'6L$ 00°06.'02% 00'65% ‘ubs  gle Vb '162-vb-a ‘| odAL — Jiedey soBUNG 8jeI0U0D B Uojeledald El
00°006'€$ 00'661$ 00°000'€$ 00'051$ 0000018 00'05$ wuy 0z 111vb-d ‘1ST-br-g leday qinD ejeiouo) g uojeiedald k1)
00°0L}'9}$ 00°86$ 00625088 00'581$ 00058'71$ 00°06% wu o g9L 1527~ ‘UoloN Buined (eisu) g ysiwng b
00°004'2$ 00'00L'Z$ 00°005'2$ 00°005'2$ 00°000'6$ 00°000'S$ wns dwnj | 167-v4-g ‘uoljelojsey O}
00'05L$ 00'c$ 00'05.$ 00'6$ 000528 00's$ Wwul o oSl 1S2-¥b-g ‘80uad JIS lIelsu] '8 ysiund

00'528% 00°'s$ 00°66¥$ 00°€$ 00°099$ 00'¥$ S9l yZl-vp-d ‘L62¥b-g InD mes ydeg iingd 8
00°08%'€S 0.8$ 00°000'7$ 000L$ 00°00.'2$ 5198 00¥ 1528 ‘(pediojuial) YoUI-G Y[EMSPIS 8}eI0u0D [Ilsu| B usiwnd L
05'808% 01z 00'588$ 00'1$ 05'LL5$ 05°'L$ ‘¥bs  gge pZL-Pb-d 'LG2-pp-g YemepiS ajelouo) Buinowey 9
00'581'6% 00'291$ 00'525'e$ 00°59% 00'/5'e$ 00'69$ spAbs  gg 1GZ-v-g ‘UOUI-g JUBWSAR S)210U0D JlBjsul B ysiwng 'S
00'510°15$ 00'6L1$ 00°006'6£$ 000718 00'0LL'VES 002248 spA'bs  cgz 16Z-bb-g ‘qels yoeoiddy sjaiouod jleisul g ysiwng ¥
00°02¥'¥$ 00°el$ 0002228 0o'e$ 00'60%'9 68'8l$ spAbs  ove 1GZ-by-g ‘JsWaAR 8jeou0) Buinowsy €
00°558'+$ 00°558'4$ 00'052'1$ 00052'1$ 00°005'1$ 00°005'1$ wns dwnj | 162-7b-g ‘lonuog oerl T
00°000°04$ 00°000'01$ 00°000'%1$ 00°000'v1$ 1govL'LLs 18'0¥L 11S wns dwn| | JGe-vi-g ‘uoneziiqoN b

2N EENEET ie30L oUJIn L 3514 WuN . §un Kpuenp NOILdI¥DS3a wWaL
$10J9BJJUOY) [BIIUID) 3juel *Ju] Y93] ynuaz JSuog siayjoig Jajiauyd
2102 ‘€1 Aenigad

L1-02 Hun - NOLLYINavl aig

souruajuIRl abpLg



